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Description

200601250000
40960

01/25/2006
12:26:40

DSB LLC Grantor DEEDS NOEL
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

35 116 Lot#:716
Book:35
Pg:116
Sub:WINDSTO
NE VII

200603100001
12620

03/10/2006
08:29:46

DSB LLC Grantor DEEDS ACOB INC 35 116 Lot#:714
Book:35
Pg:116
Sub:WINDSTO
NE VII
SUBDIVISION

200603200001
29140

03/20/2006
03:03:43

DSB LLC Grantor DEEDS CURRAN
HOMES INC

35 116 Lot#:728
Book:35
Pg:116
Sub:WINDSTO
NE

200601200000
31800

01/20/2006
08:37:16

DSB LLC Grantor DEEDS KENT LARRY
DBA

35 116 Lot#:715
Book:35
Pg:116
Sub:WINDSTO
NE PHASE 7

200602010000
53500

02/01/2006
03:29:16

DSB LLC Grantor DEEDS NOEL
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

35 116 Lot#:724
Book:35
Pg:116
Sub:WINDSTO
NE VII

200602080000
66060

02/08/2006
03:17:42

DSB LLC Grantor DEEDS SHELBY
BUILDING
SYSTEMS LLC

35 116 Lot#:711
Book:35
Pg:116
Sub:WINDSTO
NE VII
SUBDIVISION

200603100001
12790

03/10/2006
09:21:14

DSB LLC Grantor DEEDS ACOB INC 35 116 Lot#:717
Book:35
Pg:116
Sub:WINDSTO
NE VII
SUBDIVISION

200603200001
27430

03/20/2006
10:13:17

DSB LLC Grantor DEEDS SHELBY
BUILDING
SYSTEMS LLC

35 116 Lot#:705
Book:35
Pg:116
Sub:WINDSTO
NE VII
SUBDIVISION

200603230001
36290

03/23/2006
09:00:36

DSB LLC Grantor DEEDS J A W INC 35 116 Lot#:718
Book:35
Pg:116
Sub:WINDSTO
NE VII
SUBDIVISION

200611130005
54870

11/13/2006
02:00:55

DSB LLC Grantor DEEDS NOEL
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

33 31 Lot#:621
Book:33 Pg:31
Sub:WINDSTO
NE VI
SUBDIVISION


